



H&H Products Company

Orlando, FL 32810
hhproductscompany.com

Item #: 4943020

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Apple 100%

Mix Ratio 4:1

Kosher:	Yes
Kosher Certificate #:	Orthodox Union OUV3-36849B9
Code Date Format:	BB
Allergens In Product:	N/A
Allergens In Facility:	Soy, Milk, Coconut, Wheat
Microbiological Limits:	Aciduric Count - Less than 100 CFU/g Yeast - Less than 10/g Mold - less than 10/g

INGREDIENTS: Apple Juice Concentrate, Filtered Water, Malic Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (to protect quality), Artificial Flavor.

CASE & PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Length: 11.125"	Case Contents: 3 - 118 fl. oz. (3.5 L)
Width: 9.00"	Outer Material: Corrugate
Height: 12.25"	Recyclable: Yes
Cube: .7591'	Inner Material: Nylon Bag
Gross Weight(lbs): 30.4	Recyclable: Yes
Net Weight(lbs): 28.3	

STACKING SPECIFICATION

Tier:	16
High:	4
Pallet:	64 cs

INNER PACK UPC:



OUTER PACK UPC:



Specification Verified: 02/02/22 LM

Nutrition Facts

About 74 servings per container

Serving size **8 fluid ounces**
(237mL)

Amount per serving

Calories **110**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g **0%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 10mg **0%**

Total Carbohydrate 29g **11%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 28g

Includes g Added Sugars

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.6mg 4%

Potassium 320mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Apple Juice Concentrate, Filtered Water, Malic Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (to protect quality), Artificial Flavor.